

www.fountainvalleycarshow.com

Dear Prospective Sponsor,

It is with great pleasure that I announce that the City of Fountain Valley, The Fountain Valley Community Foundation, and D&P Classic Chevy have teamed up to present the 2023 Fountain Valley Classic Car Show. This great event will take place on Saturday June 10th, 2023, at the Fountain Valley Recreation and Sports Park.

This successful yearly event will provide your company or organization with an exciting opportunity to help support our local business organization, public safety, and residents from Fountain Valley and the surrounding communities.

The huge success of this event is credited in large part to our sponsors who lend their names and financial support to this event in exchange for valuable sponsorship benefits as outlined on our sponsor page. Please review the sponsorship page below. We hope you will consider being one of our sponsors and commit an amount of sponsorship at the levels outlined below.

We are proud to announce that starting this year our show will be a benefit to honor our first responders including our Police, Fire, Military Veteran's, and emergency personnel.

We anticipate 300 classic vehicles along with thousands of spectators from throughout Southern California along with media coverage. This will be a great community event with fun for the entire family. We will have hundreds of beautiful classic cars, great food, music, vendors, a raffle, and much more. This is a day to honor our first responders and veterans that keep our community and our nation safe. The show is managed by volunteers from throughout our area.

As a sponsor your company will receive benefits designed to increase the visibility of your name and provide a return on your company's investment in our community. You can visit our website at <u>www.fountainvalleycarshow.com</u> to check us out and follow the links for more information. Feel free to call anytime to discuss sponsorship. We thank you in advance for considering a generous donation to our cause.

Sincerely, Darryl Nance Chairman / Fountain Valley Classic Car Show

> Contact Information for sponsorship opportunities Darryl Nance at (714) 375-0889 17395 Mt. Herrmann Fountain Valley, CA 92708 www.fountainvalleycarshow.com



www.fountainvalleycarshow.com

Sponsorship Pricing

- Platinum Sponsor: \$2,500
 - Includes major placement on flyers and printed material distributed throughout Southern California to promote the 2023 Fountain Valley Car Show.
- Gold Sponsor: \$ 1,500
- Silver Sponsor: \$ 1,000

www.fountainvalleycarshow.com

Sponsors are encouraged to sign up via our website but are welcome to use the mail in registration form below.



www.fountainvalleycarshow.com

Sponsor Registration Form

Sponsor Information:		
Business Name:	Phone	
Business Email	Website	
Address	City Zip_	
Contact Info:		
Contact Person	Phone	
Contact Email		
Level of Sponsorship: *Benefits for each level shown	below (circle choice)	
Platinum \$2,500 Silver \$1,000	Gold \$1,500 Trophy Only - \$50 per category	
Please supply us with your co	npany logo via email to: <u>info@surfcitycarshows.com</u>	
Date:	Print Name	
Signature:		
Payment method: Check#	_ Credit Card Amount \$	
* Credit Card Payments	can be made online or email us for a payment reque	est.
You may do	wnload and mail this form and payment to: Fountain Valley Car Show 17395 Mt. Herrmann Fountain Valley, CA 92708 Info@surfcitycarshows.com	
Make che	ks payable to: Fountain Valley Car Show	

Please email or call us to pay via credit card.



www.fountainvalleycarshow.com

Sponsorship levels

Please supply us with your company logo via email to: info@surfcitycarshows.com

• Platinum sponsor- \$2,500

- Large company logo included on marketing materials, website, social media.
- Logo on show t-shirts
- Vendor booth (up to 100')
- Certificate of recognition
- Company acknowledged at event
- Your company banner can be displayed in prominent location at event
- First choice of 5 trophy categories
- 5 Challenge Coins

Gold sponsor - \$ 1,500

- Company logo included on marketing materials, website, social media.
- Logo on show t-shirts
- Vendor booth (up to 75')
- Certificate of recognition
- Company acknowledged at event
- Company listed on 5 trophy categories
- 5 Challenge Coins

• Silver sponsor - \$1,000

- Company logo included on marketing materials, website, social media.
- Discount on vendor/display booth (25% off)
- Certificate of recognition
- o Company acknowledged at event
- Company listed on 5 trophy categories
- o 5 Challenge Coins

• Trophy sponsor Only - \$50 each category

- Company info listed on website and other marketing materials
- Company name/logo on class trophy(s)
- Company acknowledged at event.
- Refer to trophy sponsor page on website for categories
- Visit our website to view remaining Trophy Categories and sponsor a category. Payments can be made online via our website or via check by mail.